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Deutsche Historische

Motorradmeisterschaft

KI. E, H-L + J26

Ergebnis Freies Training

2. Freddy-Kottulinsy-Revival

VFV Veteranen Fahrzeug Verband

DMSB

14 - 16 July 2017
Schleiz S/Z - 3805 mtr.

Klasse E
Pl. Nr. Name /Bewerber Motorrad /CITY Schnellste _In Diff. Diff Rnd Km/h
1 E38 Hansueli Wyssen (SUI) Rudge Ulster 2:10.283 5 8 105.14
Heimenschwand
2 E68 Jurgen Lusa (GER) Gilera Saturno 2:14.546 6 4.263 4.263 8 101.81
Engelskirchen
3 E11 Gerhard Fischer (GER) Triumph T100 2:14.754 2 4471 0.208 4 101.65
Heidelberg
4 EO1 Peter Sitta (GER) BMW R 51 2:15.331 7 5.048 0.577 7 101.22
MSC Porz Koéln
5 E15 Ulrich Schmidt (GER) Gilera Sanremo 2:17.953 3 7.670 2.622 7 99.29
Felsberg
6 E29 Christoph Betschart (SUI) Norton Model 18 Road Racer 2:20.239 4 9.956 2.286 7 97.68
Lauerz
7 EO6 Dietmar Fecht (GER) Motosacoche 500 SS 2:20.692 7 10.409 0.453 7 97.36
Reutlingen
8 E49 Cordula ClauRen (GER) Velocette MOV 2:21.072 7 10.789 0.380 7 97.10
Bremen
9 E67 Clemens Fritsch (GER) Triumph Grand Prix 2:26.670 7 16.387 5.598 7 93.39
I6bau
10 E28 Werner Wolff (GER) Velocette KTS 2:30.075 6 19.792 3.405 7 91.27
werner wolff Stolberg
11 E56 Roger Weber (SUI) Harley Davidson WR 2:33.378 5 23.095 3.303 6 89.31
Weber Roger Galgenen
12 E53 Theo Miller (SUI) Scott TT 2:36.972 5 26.689 3.594 7 87.26
Gontenschwil
13 E18 Hans Insel (GER) DKW RT 125 2:47.585 6 37.302 10.613 6 81.74
MSC Porz Ratingen
14 E34 Matthias Schmitt (GER) Sarolea 34 B 2:53.930 6 43.647 6.345 6 78.76
MSC Rund um Schotten Rothenbuch
15 E42 Monika Vogelbacher (GER) BMW R 51 3:01.815 2 51.532 7.885 2 75.34
Worblingen
16 E21 Uwe Turczer (GER) NSU OSL 251 3:14.315 3 1:04.032 12.500 5 70.49
Turczer, Uwe Berlin
17 E20 Reinhart PaRler (GER) Rovin Tour de France 4:02.913 3 1:52.630 48.598 4 56.39
Sehmatal
Klasse = H-L
Pl.  Nr. Name/Bewerber Motorrad /CITY Schnellste In Diff. Diff Rnd Km/h
1 H82 Thomas Pohl (GER) MZ Bischoff 2:08.459 7 8 106.63
Beutha
2 H64 Dieter Messerschmidt (GER) AWO RS 250/4 2:15.577 7 7.118 7.118 7 101.03
Langebrick
3 H42 Hans Lux (GER) Aermacchi Ala Doro 2:16.256 8 7.797 0.679 8 100.53

Russelsheim

Schnellste Runde : 2:08.459 inRunde 7 duch nr. H82 : Thomas Pohl (MZ)

Ergebnissen: www.raceresults.at

Zeitnahme durch : SDO SportTiming
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Hans Bronnimann (SUI)
Ralph Hanssen (GER)
Thomas Schulze (GER)
Mario Vogel (GER)
Werner Pedack (GER)
Christian Fischer (GER)
Helmut Schdéne (GER)
Uwe Grunewald (GER)

Uwe Grunewald
Jens Herfort (GER)

Johann Ehrensberger (GER)

Renate Hape (GER)

Manfred Klingelhofer (GER)

Alexander Kern (GER)
Ralf Grasslin (GER)
Jens Gruger (GER)
Dirk Muller (GER)
Jochen Niemann (GER)
Fanny Vogel (GER)
Peter Noe (GER)

Noe Alexandra

Ulrich Seelig (GER)
Achim Schilling (GER)
MCW St.Wendel

Ralf Eismar (GER)

Torsten Busch (GER)
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Aemacchi Spezial 2:
Monchaltorf

Ducati Machl 2:
Spenge

Aermacchi Rickman 2:
Neustadt/Weinstr.

AWO RS 2:
Rosenthal

Adler RS 2:
Furth

AWO RS 2:
Naumburg

AWO RS 2:
Grimma

AWO (Simson) AWO R 2:
Wiedemar

AWO RS 250/1 2:
Zittau

Kreidler ZM 50 2:
Minchen

Honda CB 72 2:
Rheinau

Moto Morini Tressete Sprint 2:
Rossdorf

Ducati 250 2:
Bundenthal

Aermacchi Ala Doro 2:
Freiburg

Simson AWO RS 250/1 Replika 2:
Edingen-Neckarhausen

Simson AWO 250/3 RS 2:
WeiRenfels

Gilera 150 Rossa Super 2
Schorndorf

AWO RS/1 2
Rosenthal

Aermacchi Aladoro 2
Magdeburg

Kreidler Rennflorett 3:
Riesa

Maico - Rupp MD 50 3:
St. Wendel

Honda CB 72 SS 3:
Kreuzau

AWO RS

WeiRenfels

17.923

19.128

19.348

20.678

22.053

23.242

23.427

24.268

25.109

25.180

29.702
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34.094

35.714

36.039

36.223

142.226

146.292

:47.375

05.206

16.609

55.632

9.464

10.669

10.889

12.219

13.594

14.783

14.968

15.809

16.650

16.721

21.243

24.330

25.635

27.255

27.580

27.764

33.767

37.833

38.916

56.747

1:08.150

1:47.173

1.667

1.205

0.220

1.330

1.375

1.189

0.185

0.841

0.841

0.071

4.522

3.087

1.305

1.620

0.325

0.184

6.003

4.066

1.083

17.831

11.403

39.023
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J26
PI. Nr. Name /Bewerber Motorrad /CITY Schnellste _In Diff. Diff Rnd Km/h
1 J26 Jonas Parigger (GER) Honda CB 72 2:24.565 1 1 94.75
Jonas Parigger Wiesbaden
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